Position

Director, Student Financial
Services(Interim)

Coordinator, Financial Aid &
Outreach

Systems Specialist, Student
Financial Services

Financial Aid Program
Specialist

Coordinator, Student Financial
Services

Financial Aid Technician I
Financial Aid Technician I
Financial Aid Technician I
Financial Aid Technician I
Financial Aid Technician I
Administrative Assistant Il
Financial Aid Program
Specialist

Student Employee

Stnc

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Other Positions Held Community College District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Department

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Total Wages

$167,620

$98,303

$82,449

$79,376

$78,708

$73,605

$69,921

$69,357

$68,920

$62,486

$61,587

$31,895

$16,157

$9,709

$7,800

$7,194

$4,694

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,253

$38,188

$26,844

$41,094

$41,950

$40,892

$24,203

$23,507

$39,387

$38,558

$31,579

$13,882

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



