Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Student Financial Services(Interim)		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$167,620	\$37,253
Coordinator, Financial Aid & Outreach		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$98,303	\$38,188
Systems Specialist, Student Financial Services		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$82,449	\$26,844
Financial Aid Program Specialist		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$79,376	\$41,094
Coordinator, Student Financial Services		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$78,708	\$41,950
Financial Aid Technician II		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$73,605	\$40,892
Financial Aid Technician II		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$69,921	\$24,203
Financial Aid Technician II		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$69,357	\$23,507
Financial Aid Technician II		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$68,920	\$39,387
Financial Aid Technician II		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$62,486	\$38,558
Administrative Assistant II		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$61,587	\$31,579
Financial Aid Program Specialist		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$31,895	\$13,882
Student Employee		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$16,157	\$0
Stnc		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$9,709	\$0
Student Employee		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$7,800	\$0
Student Employee		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$7,194	\$0
Student Employee		Sonoma County Junior College District	Financial Aid	\$4,694	\$0